Admission Fee 11000

Annual Charge 2450
School Fee 7500
Total 20950

Annual Charge 2450
School Fee 7500
Total 9950
Admission Fee 11000

(Applicable for fresh admission)

Development Fee 3850
Annual Charge 2550
School Fee 8000
Total 14400
Admission Fee 14000

(Applicable for fresh admission)

Annual Charge 2550
School Fee 8000
Total 10550
Admission Fee 14000

(Applicable for fresh admission)

Annual Charge 2550
School Fee 8000
Computer Fee 2200



Total
Admission Fee
(Applicable for fresh admission)

Standard VI to VIlI
Annual Charge

School Fee

Computer Fee

Total

Admission Fee

(Applicable for fresh admission)

Standard IX to X
Annual Charge

School Fee
Computer Fee
Total
Admission Fee

(Applicable for fresh admission)
Standard XI (Maths & Commerce)

Annual Charge

School Fee

Development Fee

Total

Admission Fee

(Applicable for fresh admission)

Standard X| (Biology)
Annual Charge

School Fee
Development Fee
Total

12750
14000

2850
8500

2500
13850
14000

3100
9500
2800
15400
17000

3300
20000
5000
28300
21000

3300

20500
5000
28800



Admission Fee 21000
(Applicable for fresh admission)

Annual Charge 3300
School Fee 20000
Development Fee 5000
Total 28300
Admission Fee 21000

(Applicable for fresh admission)

Annual Charge 3300
School Fee 20500
Development Fee 5000
Total 28800
Admission Fee 21000

(Applicable for fresh admission)



