Fee Structure - 2018-19		
<u>Nursery</u>		
Admission Fee	11000	
Annual Charge	2450	
School Fee	7500	
Total	20950	
K.G.I to K.G.II		
Annual Charge	2450	
School Fee	7500	
Total	9950	
Admission Fee	11000	
(Applicable for fresh admission)		
<u>Standard I</u>		
Development Fee	3850	
Annual Charge	2550	
School Fee	8000	
Total	14400	
Admission Fee	14000	
(Applicable for fresh admission)		
<u>Standard II</u>		
Annual Charge	2550	
School Fee	8000	
Total	10550	
Admission Fee	14000	
(Applicable for fresh admission)		
Standard III to V Annual Charge	2550	
School Fee	8000	
Computer Fee	2200	
ouripater i ee		

Total Admission Fee (Applicable for fresh admission)	12750 14000	
Standard VI to VIII		
Annual Charge	2850	
School Fee	8500	
Computer Fee	2500	
Total	13850	
Admission Fee	14000	
(Applicable for fresh admission)		
Standard IX to X		
Annual Charge	3100	
School Fee	9500	
Computer Fee	2800	
Total	15400	
Admission Fee	17000	
(Applicable for fresh admission)		
Standard XI (Maths & Commerce)		
Annual Charge	3300	
School Fee	20000	
Development Fee	5000	
Total	28300	
Admission Fee	21000	
(Applicable for fresh admission)		
Standard XI (Biology)		
Annual Charge	3300	
School Fee	20500	
Development Fee	5000	
Total	28800	

Admission Fee (Applicable for fresh admission)	21000
Standard XII (Maths & Commerce)	
Annual Charge	3300
School Fee	20000
Development Fee	5000
Total	28300
Admission Fee	21000
(Applicable for fresh admission)	
Standard XII (Biology)	
Annual Charge	3300
School Fee	20500
Development Fee	5000
Total	28800
Admission Fee	21000
(Applicable for fresh admission)	